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Voša 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 7 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
16-11-13 - 18:24 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Mladji Pioniri

1. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.63 309
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Pk "Swim Star" 1:30.70 269

FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:30.70 269
4. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.72 244
5. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:34.34 239
6. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:38.16 212
7. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:41.17 194
8. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:42.34 187
9. DJUKIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:42.74 185

10. STEVANOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:43.00 183
11. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:47.20 163
12. SAVIC, Damjan 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:49.73 152
13. CETOJEVIC, Neven 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:57.53 123
14. ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:58.40 121
15. ŠKAHIÆ, Faris 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:06.25 99

Pioniri

1. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.71 593 A
2. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.53 448 R
3. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.69 382
4. GAJIC, Filip 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:22.22 361
5. KONKOLY, Jozsef 00 Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. 1:26.00 316
6. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.84 296
7. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:27.93 295
8. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.30 291

DSQ MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina N.Sad

KAdeti

1. SIMIC, Kosta 98 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.71 501 A
2. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.29 490 A
3. LEKIC, Lazar 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.50 486 A
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.67 482 A
5. MEDIZEVEC, Anze 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:16.48 449 A
6. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.69 412 R
7. SPENKO, Jan 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:19.15 405
8. KIKANOVIA, Elmir 98 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:50.19 150

Apslutna

1. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.89 735 A
2. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.71 593 A
3. SIMIC, Kosta 98 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.71 501 A
4. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.87 498 A
5. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.29 490 A
6. LEKIC, Lazar 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.50 486 A
7. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.67 482 A
8. MEDIZEVEC, Anze 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:16.48 449 A
9. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.53 448 R

10. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.69 412 R
11. SPENKO, Jan 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:19.15 405
12. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.69 382
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Voša 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 7, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apslutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. GAJIC, Filip 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:22.22 361
14. MASKIJEVIĆ, Dejan 96 Jedinstvo, TU 1:23.64 343
15. KONKOLY, Jozsef 00 Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. 1:26.00 316
16. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.63 309
17. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.84 296
18. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:27.93 295
19. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.30 291
20. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Pk "Swim Star" 1:30.70 269

FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:30.70 269
22. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.72 244
23. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:34.34 239
24. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:38.16 212
25. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:41.17 194
26. HATUNIA, Mahir 95 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:41.70 191
27. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:42.34 187
28. DJUKIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:42.74 185
29. STEVANOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:43.00 183
30. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:47.20 163
31. SAVIC, Damjan 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:49.73 152
32. KIKANOVIA, Elmir 98 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:50.19 150
33. CETOJEVIC, Neven 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:57.53 123
34. ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:58.40 121
35. ŠKAHIÆ, Faris 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:06.25 99

DSQ MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina N.Sad


